

TO #:	2027-004 FY27 Resurfacing Program				Allied Paving		Blount Construction		C.W. Matthews Contracting		Pittman Construction	
LINE NO.	DOT ITEM	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT AMOUNT	AMOUNT	UNIT AMOUNT	AMOUNT	UNIT AMOUNT	AMOUNT	UNIT AMOUNT	AMOUNT
PAVING AND RESURFACING ITEMS												
0005	318-3800	Aggregate Surface Course	100	TN	\$55.00	\$5,500.00	\$63.88	\$6,388.00	\$100.00	\$10,000.00	\$75.00	\$7,500.00
0010	402-1812	Recycled Asph Cone Leveling, Incl Bitum Mail & H Lime	13,009	TN	\$116.50	\$1,515,548.50	\$119.47	\$1,554,185.23	\$119.00	\$1,548,071.00	\$133.40	\$1,735,400.60
0015	402-3100	Recycled Asph Cone 9.5 MM Superpave, Type I, Gp 1 or Blend 1, incl bitum mail & H lime	7,359	TN	\$116.50	\$857,323.50	\$124.93	\$919,359.87	\$116.00	\$853,644.00	\$135.30	\$995,672.70
0025	402-3103	Recycled Asph Cone 9.5 MM Superpave, Type 11, Gp 2 only, incl bitum mail & H lime	20,983	TN	\$116.00	\$2,434,028.00	\$115.53	\$2,424,165.99	\$103.00	\$2,161,249.00	\$134.90	\$2,830,606.70
0030	402-3130	Recycled Asph Cone 12.5 MM Superpave, Type II, Gp 2 only, incl bitum mail & H lime	12,877	TN	\$110.50	\$1,422,908.50	\$113.63	\$1,463,213.51	\$100.00	\$1,287,700.00	\$117.65	\$1,514,979.05
0035	413-1000	Bitum. Tack Coat	48251.00	GL	\$3.50	\$168,878.50	\$3.35	\$161,640.85	\$3.00	\$144,753.00	\$3.25	\$156,815.75
0040	432-5010	Mill Asphalt Concrete Pavement, Variable Depth	15,000	SY	\$2.50	\$37,500.00	\$7.93	\$118,950.00	\$5.00	\$75,000.00	\$11.25	\$168,750.00
0045	441-0016	Driveway Concrete, 6 in Ith	100.00	SY	\$44.00	\$4,400.00	\$123.15	\$12,315.00	\$175.00	\$17,500.00	\$80.00	\$8,000.00
0050	444-1000	Shoulder Construction	64.27	MI	\$3,200.00	\$205,664.00	\$4,643.43	\$298,433.25	\$5,785.00	\$371,801.95	\$8,650.00	\$555,935.50
0055	706-1002	Turf Establishment, Tp B	15.58	AC	\$2,475.00	\$38,560.50	\$5,565.00	\$86,702.70	\$2,250.00	\$35,055.00	\$4,795.00	\$74,706.10
0060		Sawed Joints in Exist Pavement - PCC	100	LF	\$11.00	\$1,100.00	\$11.32	\$1,132.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$4.00	\$400.00
0065		Asphalt Patching	36,684	TN	\$140.00	\$5,135,760.00	\$121.23	\$4,447,201.32	\$133.00	\$4,878,972.00	\$185.00	\$6,786,540.00
0070		Crack Sealing	18.64	MI	\$9,705.00	\$180,901.20	\$8,995.86	\$167,682.83	\$8,819.47	\$164,394.92	\$8,819.47	\$164,394.92
SIGNING AND MARKING ITEMS												
0075	150-1000	Traffic Control	1.00	LUMP	\$400,000.00	\$400,000.00	\$1,721,172.79	\$1,721,172.79	\$1,376,785.87	\$1,376,785.87	\$935,530.00	\$935,530.00
0080	647-6090	Loop Detector	2.00	EA	\$3,850.00	\$7,700.00	\$4,335.00	\$8,670.00	\$2,850.00	\$5,700.00	\$3,200.00	\$6,400.00
0085	652-0120	Thermoplastic Type 2 Arrows	45.00	EA	\$82.50	\$3,712.50	\$76.50	\$3,442.50	\$75.00	\$3,375.00	\$75.00	\$3,375.00
0125	653-0230	Thermoplastic Pvmnt Marking, Word, Tp 3A	2.00	EA	\$165.00	\$330.00	\$153.00	\$306.00	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$150.00	\$300.00
0135	653-1504	Thermoplastic Solid Traffic Stripe, 12 in, White	500.00	LF	\$4.95	\$2,475.00	\$4.59	\$2,295.00	\$4.50	\$2,250.00	\$4.50	\$2,250.00
0140	653-1704	Thermoplastic Solid Traffic Stripe, 24 in, White	662.04	LF	\$9.90	\$6,554.20	\$9.18	\$6,077.53	\$9.00	\$5,958.36	\$9.00	\$5,958.36
0145	653-1706	Thermoplastic Solid Traffic Stripe, 24 in, Yellow	200.00	LF	\$9.90	\$1,980.00	\$9.18	\$1,836.00	\$9.00	\$1,800.00	\$9.00	\$1,800.00
0150	653-1804	Thermoplastic Solid Traffic Stripe, 8 in, White	1000.00	LF	\$3.30	\$3,300.00	\$3.06	\$3,060.00	\$3.00	\$3,000.00	\$3.00	\$3,000.00
0155	653-1806	Thermoplastic Solid Traffic Stripe, 8 in, Yellow	1000.00	LF	\$3.30	\$3,300.00	\$3.06	\$3,060.00	\$3.00	\$3,000.00	\$3.00	\$3,000.00
0160	653-2501	Thermoplastic Solid Traffic Stripe, 5 in, White	47.06	LM	\$2,915.00	\$137,179.90	\$2,703.00	\$127,203.18	\$2,650.00	\$124,709.00	\$2,650.00	\$124,709.00
0165	653-2502	Thermoplastic Solid Traffic Stripe, 5 in, Yellow	53.82	LM	\$4,395.00	\$236,538.90	\$4,074.90	\$219,311.12	\$3,995.00	\$215,010.90	\$3,995.00	\$215,010.90
0170	653-4501	Thermoplastic Skip Traffic Stripe, 5 in, White	1.00	GLM	\$1,815.00	\$1,815.00	\$1,683.00	\$1,683.00	\$1,650.00	\$1,650.00	\$1,650.00	\$1,650.00
0175	653-4502	Thermoplastic Skip Traffic Stripe, 5 in, Yellow	1.00	GLM	\$2,750.00	\$2,750.00	\$2,550.00	\$2,550.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
0180	657-5019	Thermoplastic Pvmnt Marking, Word, Tp 4	2.00	EA	\$165.00	\$330.00	\$153.00	\$306.00	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$150.00	\$300.00
Total Amount						\$12,815,048.20		\$13,762,343.66		\$13,295,480.00		\$16,305,484.58

Total number of bids sent: 4
 Number of bids sent to Hall County contractors: 4
 Number of bids received: 4
 Number of Hall County bids received: 0
 Number of "No Bids": 0